Introduction to Tubular Heaters
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
GENERAL INFORMATION
Akinsun’s electric line of  tubular heaters is the
most versatile of  all heating elements.  They can
be used in straight or formatted conf igurations.
Since most tubular are designed for specif ic
applications, this portion of  the catalog will serve

5/8 20
3/4 24
Ordering Information
Flange Type
STANDARD SIZES AND RATING (Dimensions in inches)
PIPE FLANGE SIZE LENGTH KW 240V- 1 PHASE 240V- 3 PHASE 480V- 1 PHASE  480V-3 PHASE
3" 14 3/4 6 X1424CA01 X1424CA02 X1424CA03 X1424CA04
COPPER 21 9 X2100CA01 X2100CA02 X2100CA03 X2100CA04
SHEATH 27 1/8 12 X2704CA01 X2704CA02 X2704CA03 X2704CA04
60W/SQ. IN. 39 1/2 18 X3916CA01 X3916CA02 X3916CA03 X3916CA04
3" 21 3 X2100TA01 X2100TA02 X2100TA03 X2100TA04
STEEL 30 1/4 4.5 X3008TA01 X3008TA02 X3008TA03 X3008TA04
SHEATH 48 11/16 7.5 X4822TA01 X4822TA02 X4822TA03 X4822TA04
20W/SQ. IN. 58 9.0 X5800TA01 X5800TA02 X5800TA03 X5800TA04
 5" 14 11/16 12 X1422CB01 X1422CB02 X1422CB03 X1422CB04
COPPER 21 18 X2100CB01 X2100CB02 X2100CB03 X2100CB04
SHEATH 33 1/4 30 X3308CB01 X3308CB02 X3308CB03 X3308CB04
60W/SQ. IN. 54 50 X5400CB01 X5400CB02 X5400CB03 X5400CB04
 5" 21 6 X2100TB01 X2100TB02 X2100TB03 X2100TB04
STEEL 30 1/4 9 X3008TB01 X3008TB02 X3008TB03 X3008TB04
SHEATH 48 3/4 15 X4824TB01 X4824TB02 X4824TB03 X4824TB04
20W/SQ. IN. 79 1/2 25 X7916TB01 X7916TB02 X7916TB03 X7916TB04
 6"  27 1/8 48 X2704CC01 X2704CC02 X2704CC03 X2704CC04